‘O HAWAI'l PACIFIC
UNIVERSITY

University Academic Calendar
Spring 2015
EFFECTIVE July 15, 2015

15-Week Term (Part of Term 1)
(January 12, 2015 - May 10, 2015)

Registration Period..................ooooiiiiiiiiii Tuesday, November 14, 2015 — Monday, January 26, 2015
Tuition Payment Deadline. ... Tuesday, January 6, 2015
Holiday (Martin Luther King, Jr. DAY)......ccooiiiiieiiieieicseseeeeee e Monday, January 19, 2015
INSEIUCTION BEUINS....c.veiiieie ettt ettt e e e neene e Tuesday, January 20, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes w/100% Tuition Refund...........................ccceeeeeeee...MONday, January 26, 2015
Last Day to RegiSter fOr ClaSSES........ccviiiiieiieiieie st Monday, January 26, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes w/50% Tuition Refund...........cccoovvveniiniiiinie e Monday, February 2, 2015
Holiday (Presidents’ Day - ODSEIVEA)........c.covveiueiieiieiieie e Monday, February 16, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes Without W Grade...........ccccceveeiierenienieene e Tuesday, February 17, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes w/25% Tuition Refund.............cccoeiiiiiiiieiiiic e, Tuesday, February 17, 2015
SPHNG BreaK......ovviieiieiieie e Monday, March 9, 2015 - Sunday, March 15, 2015
Holiday (Spring Break - Staff)........ccccoeiiiiiieece e Friday, March 13, 2015
Holiday (Prince Kuhio Kalaniana'ole Day - observed)..........c.cocooveneiincnnncinicnenns Thursday, March 26, 2015
Holiday (Good Friday - 0DSErVEd).........ccviiiiieiiiie e Friday, April 3, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes With W Grade..........ccooeeeieieieninineseeiesese e Monday, April 6, 2015
LaSt DAY OF CIASS.....c.uiiuieiiieiieee ettt ettt e et e s e e saeeneereesreeneeas Sunday, May 3, 2015
Final EXam PEriOx........cuveiiieiiii ettt Monday, May 4, 2015 - Sunday, May 10, 2015
TOIM ENGS. ..ottt et et e et e s a e et eese e s te e teene e s ae e reeneenreere e Sunday, May 10, 2015
Spring Graduation CErEMONY.........couiiiieieierie sttt sbe e eneas Thursday, May 14, 2015

15t 8-Week Session (Part of Term 8A)
(January 20, 2015 - March 8, 2015)

Registration Period.................ooeiiiiiiiiii Tuesday, November 14, 2015 — Monday, January 18, 2015

Tuition Payment Deadline. ... Tuesday, January 6, 2015
INSEIUCTION BEQINS. .. .cciieieciece ettt e ra et e esraesteenee s Monday, January 12, 2015
Holiday (Martin Luther King, Jr. DAY)......ccooooiiiiiiiieieseseseeeese s Monday, January 19, 2015
Last Day to RegiSter fOr CIaSSES.......ccuiiiiiieiicic ettt Saturday, January 24, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes w/100% Tuition Refund..........cccoovevveviiieieeneie e Saturday, January 24, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes Without W Grade............ccccvveeveieeieeiieiee e Monday, January 26, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes w/25% Tuition RefUNd...........cccoooeiieieiieiieenece e Monday, January 26, 2015
Holiday (Presidents' Day - 0bSErved)..........cooveiiiiie i Monday, February 16, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes With W Grade..........cccoovveiiiininieieene s Saturday, February 21, 2015

LTS [0 T =T KOS UP PRSP Sunday, March 8, 2015



‘O HAWAI'l PACIFIC
UMNIVERSITY
University Academic Calendar

Spring 2015
EFFECTIVE July 15, 2015

2nd 8-Week Session (Part of Term 8B)
(March 16, 2015 - May 10, 2015)

Registration Period.................ooooiiin . Tuesday, November 14, 2015 — Monday, January 26, 2015

Tuition Payment Deadline................oooiiiiiiii i Monday, March 2, 2015

INSTFUCTION BEJINS. ... .eiitieiieectic ittt ettt e e e be e s e e sbaeasbeesteeenneen Monday, March 16, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes w/100% Tuition Refund...........ccccoeeveiieiieie i Sunday, March 22, 2015
Last Day t0 RegiSter fOr CIaSSES........ciuuiiiieriieieiiesie ettt Sunday, March 22, 2015
Holiday (Prince Kuhio Kalaniana'ole Day - observed)..........ccccccoovviieiiiiiiic i, Thursday, March 26, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes WithOUt W Grade...........ccevverernenieiieenieie e Monday, March 30, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes w/25% Tuition Refund...........ccccoovveveiieiieie i, Monday, March 30, 2015
Holiday (Good Friday - 0DSEIVE).........cuiiiiiiiiie e Friday, April 3, 2015
Last Day to Drop Classes With W Grade...........cccccveveiieieeie e Saturday, April 25, 2015
RT=ToEY Lo I = o TR Sunday, May 10, 2015

Spring Graduation CEIrEMONY........cccuciuiiiieieesieiteeseete s e steesee e ste e e ste e e sraesreenreenee e Thursday, May 14, 2015



